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  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             84.68 100 E 512000 440 000 000      02/09/2021 D2757 - Math in focus workbooks        

  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             99.75 100 E 512000 440 000 000      02/09/2021 D2762  - Math workbooks                

  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             46.15 100 E 515000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 D2779 - Drama performance pack         

  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            215.84 100 E 515000 530 000 000      02/09/2021 D2738 - Electric metal cutter          

  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA              5.94 100 E 623000 530 000 000      02/09/2021 Balance on laptops  D-11720-085581     

  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             79.95 100 E 641000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 D-Cell batteries for paper towel       

                                                                                                          deispenser  D2701                      

  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            570.80 100 E 641000 530 000 000      02/09/2021 D-2689 - SPLIT - Cabinet for admin     

  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA           -281.82 100 E 651000 530 000 252      02/09/2021 item was returned                      

  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             96.21 100 E 665000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 D2737 - Chalkboard, markers, tape      

  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            539.95 252 E 651000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 D2764  - 2000 youth face masks         

  83125770 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            119.42 271 E 621000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 D2735 - 5 Nicomachean ethics &         

                                                                                                          American revolution books              

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services       1,576.87

                                                      

  83125771 BS&R Equipment Co         Twin Falls ID            183.53 100 E 664000 530 000 000      02/09/2021 Whisk for commercial mixer in break    

                                                                                                          room                                   

            Totals for BS&R Equipment Co         183.53

                                                      

  83125772 Buck, Lynzee              Twin Falls ID            180.00 100 R 431900 000 000 000      02/09/2021 Reimbursement for student's dual       

                                                                                                          credit payment                         

                 Totals for Buck, Lynzee         180.00

                                                      

  83125773 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            464.44 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/09/2021 2021 Phone Service  208-733-2126 766B  

  83125773 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            221.40 100 E 667000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Fire Monitor Line   208-734-9853 495B  

                  Totals for CenturyLink         685.84

                                                      

  83125774 Class Act                 Boise     ID          6,725.80 100 E 661000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night         

                                                                                                          Cleaning Services #2; COVID Cleaning - 

  83125774 Class Act                 Boise     ID            315.00 252 E 661000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night         

                                                                                                          Cleaning Services #2; COVID Cleaning - 

                    Totals for Class Act       7,040.80

                                                      

  83125775 D.L. Evans Bank           Burley    ID          2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000      02/09/2021 Monthly mortgage payment for land      

                                                                                                          purchased                              

              Totals for D.L. Evans Bank       2,217.59

                                                      

  83125776 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID             44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  
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  83125776 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID            156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

  83125776 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID          1,895.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      02/09/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

                   Totals for EdWise LLC       2,095.00

                                                      

  83125777 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            157.75 100 E 515000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 Jot forms, Linode, Zoom, Title II      

                                                                                                          training, employee relations           

  83125777 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            599.84 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Jot forms, Linode, Zoom, Title II      

                                                                                                          training, employee relations           

  83125777 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             20.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Jot forms, Linode, Zoom, Title II      

                                                                                                          training, employee relations           

  83125777 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             39.50 100 E 664000 331 000 000      02/09/2021 Jot forms, Linode, Zoom, Title II      

                                                                                                          training, employee relations           

  83125777 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            416.46 271 E 621000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Jot forms, Linode, Zoom, Title II      

                                                                                                          training, employee relations           

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car       1,233.55

                                                      

  83125778 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID            890.80 100 E 664000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 1043744, 1043397,  1030472-09, F       

                                                                                                          005477 - cleaning supplies             

Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp         890.80

                                                      

  83125779 Idaho Power               Seattle   WA            839.99 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/09/2021 01 & 02 2021 Service - Modular 2016    

                                                                                                          2223650322                             

  83125779 Idaho Power               Seattle   WA          1,107.36 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/09/2021 Power - Modular 2019  2207305539       

  83125779 Idaho Power               Seattle   WA          3,562.04 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/09/2021 2021 Main Power  2202460289            

                  Totals for Idaho Power       5,509.39

                                                      

  83125780 Idaho School Boards Associ Boise     ID             75.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 0th Annual ISBA Day on the Hill        

                                                                                                          Registration                           

Totals for Idaho School Boards Associati          75.00

                                                      

  83125781 Idaho State Board of Educa Boise     ID          8,688.19 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 2021 Authorizer Fees                   
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Totals for Idaho State Board of Educatio       8,688.19

                                                      

  83125782 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck  ND          1,594.26 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/09/2021 Natural Gas service 2021 Main - 952    

                                                                                                          462 3000 7                             

    Totals for Intermountain Gas Company       1,594.26

                                                      

  83125783 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Escalon   CA              8.75 100 E 512000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021                

  83125783 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Escalon   CA            192.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      02/09/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021                

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         201.25

                                                      

  83125784 OETC                      Salem     OR            103.40 100 E 512000 530 000 000      02/09/2021 1 Epson Projector Bulb                 

                         Totals for OETC         103.40

                                                      

  83125785 Pinnacle Technologies, LLC Twin Falls ID            505.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000      02/09/2021 Fire Inspection & replace battery      

   Totals for Pinnacle Technologies, LLC         505.00

                                                      

  83125786 PMT                       Rupert    ID            783.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2021                                   

  83125786 PMT                       Rupert    ID           -469.89 100 R 439000 000 000 000      02/09/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2021                                   

                          Totals for PMT         314.06

                                                      

  83125787 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID            339.90 260 E 512000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Contract PSR services for week 1/18 of 

                                                                                                          2021                                   

  83125787 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          1,112.40 260 E 512000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Contract PSR services for week 1/25 of 

                                                                                                          2021                                   

Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems,       1,452.30

                                                      

  83125788 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA             12.71 100 E 641000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 Adding machine paper                   

  83125788 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA             12.98 271 E 621000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 Self Adhesive name badges - D 2783     

            Totals for Quill Corporation          25.69

                                                      

  83125789 St Luke's Magic Valley Reg Twin Falls ID             70.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Pre-employment Drug Testing: one new   

                                                                                                          employee, one W/C                      

Totals for St Luke's Magic Valley Region          70.00

                                                      

  83125790 Twin Falls Glass          Twin Falls ID            968.31 100 E 664000 331 000 000      02/09/2021 Install window in front office   D     

                                                                                                          2778                                   

             Totals for Twin Falls Glass         968.31



3frdtl01.p    XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID    12:47 PM    03/08/21    

05.20.10.00.00-010087    Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 02/01/21 - 02/28/21)    PAGE:        4    

     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

                                                      

  83125791 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID            332.37 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 01.2021  Match                         

Totals for Twin Falls School District No         332.37

                                                      

  83125792 Twin Falls County Solid Wa Burley    ID             19.50 100 E 664000 331 000 000      02/09/2021 Dumping fees for load of broken lunch  

                                                                                                          tables   D-2761                        

Totals for Twin Falls County Solid Waste          19.50

                                                      

  83125793 UniFirst                  Boise     ID            380.47 100 E 664000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,   

                                                                                                          and towels Aerosol freshener           

                     Totals for UniFirst         380.47

                                                      

  83125794 Verizon Wireless          Dallas    TX             40.05 100 E 656000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Monthly charge for data plan used by   

                                                                                                          HOS                                    

             Totals for Verizon Wireless          40.05

                                                      

  83125795 ViG Solutions Inc.        Pflugervil TX          7,779.00 100 E 623000 530 000 000      02/09/2021 36 Chromebooks, warranty, Mgmt console 

                                                                                                          licenses                               

           Totals for ViG Solutions Inc.       7,779.00

                                                      

  83125796 WCP Solutions             Seattle   WA          1,216.00 100 E 655000 410 000 000      02/09/2021 Pallet of paper                        

                Totals for WCP Solutions       1,216.00

                                                      

  83125797 Western Waste Services    Jerome    ID            574.13 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/09/2021 01.2021 Waste Management Services      

       Totals for Western Waste Services         574.13

                                                      

  83125798 Xavier -- ASB Account     Twin Falls ID            500.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/09/2021 Teacher Appreciation Lunch             

        Totals for Xavier -- ASB Account         500.00

                                                      

  83125804 Costco                    Twin Falls ID              4.98 100 E 651000 310 000 000      02/22/2021 2021 Membership                        

                       Totals for Costco           4.98

                                                      

  83125805 Aflac                     Columbus  GA             43.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125805 Aflac                     Columbus  GA            624.38 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for Aflac         667.67

                                                      

  83125806 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia  SC            197.48 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu         197.48
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  83125807 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            135.22 100 L 210000 000 000 000      02/25/2021 B.C. made a payment for COBRA for      

                                                                                                          March 2021                             

  83125807 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            656.03 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125807 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA          1,441.07 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125807 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             31.86 251 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125807 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            127.40 251 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125807 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            191.10 257 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

        Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho       2,582.68

                                                      

  83125808 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise     ID            330.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin         330.04

                                                      

  83125809 NWPE                      Mission Vi CA            346.50 100 L 213000 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

                         Totals for NWPE         346.50

                                                      

  83125810 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            406.65 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125810 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,534.60 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125810 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          7,161.75 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125810 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR         10,225.60 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125810 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            504.20 251 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125810 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,100.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125810 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR             43.85 257 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125810 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,022.35 257 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83125810 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,442.00 257 L 217200 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho      23,441.30

                                                      

  83125811 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            315.44 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/24/2021 D-2785     Gifts for employee          

  83125811 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            181.82 100 E 651000 410 000 252      02/24/2021 D-2796   4,000 Masks                   

  83125811 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            100.00 100 E 651000 530 000 252      02/24/2021 D-2795   30' XLR - TLR cables          

  83125811 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            139.97 100 E 656000 530 000 000      02/24/2021 D-020921-112785  Brother HL-L2300D     

                                                                                                          Monochrome laser printer               

  83125811 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             98.16 252 E 651000 410 000 000      02/24/2021 D-2796   4,000 Masks                   

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services         835.39

                                                      

  83125812 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID              5.10 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/24/2021 2021 Service - Main   106231-003       

  83125812 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID              7.36 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/24/2021 2019 Modular  106231-004               

           Totals for City of Twin Falls          12.46

                                                      

  83125813 Clear Talk Speech Therapy Twin Falls ID          2,992.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      02/24/2021 Speach therapy - 2021                  
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Totals for Clear Talk Speech Therapy LLC       2,992.50

                                                      

  83125814 Fisher's Technology       Boise     ID          1,014.18 100 E 655000 530 000 000      02/24/2021 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2021  

          Totals for Fisher's Technology       1,014.18

                                                      

  83125815 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID             53.07 100 E 664000 410 000 000      02/24/2021 Disinfectant aerosol spray             

Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp          53.07

                                                      

  83125816 Idaho Digital Learning Aca Boise     ID             90.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      02/24/2021 IDLA student courses - math& music     

  83125816 Idaho Digital Learning Aca Boise     ID             30.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      02/24/2021 IDLA courses - Biology & math          

Totals for Idaho Digital Learning Academ         120.00

                                                      

  83125817 Intelligent Design Mechani Eagle     ID            822.24 100 E 664000 331 000 000      02/24/2021 D-2798   Inducer motor for HVAC SPED   

                                                                                                          room (replacement)                     

Totals for Intelligent Design Mechanical         822.24

                                                      

  83125818 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck  ND          1,322.28 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/24/2021 Natural Gas service 2021 Main  952 462 

                                                                                                          3000 7                                 

    Totals for Intermountain Gas Company       1,322.28

                                                      

  83125819 Lockwood Spraying & Sprink Hansen    ID            225.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000      02/24/2021 Snow Removal - 2-13-21                 

Totals for Lockwood Spraying & Sprinkler         225.00

                                                      

  83125820 Lowe's                    ATLANTA   GA             59.79 100 E 664000 410 000 000      02/24/2021 Snow shovels                           

                       Totals for Lowe's          59.79

                                                      

  83125821 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Escalon   CA             72.84 100 E 512000 310 000 000      02/24/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021                

  83125821 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Escalon   CA            145.91 100 E 515000 310 000 000      02/24/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021                

  83125821 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Escalon   CA            437.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      02/24/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021                

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         656.25

                                                      

  83125822 NCS Pearson Inc           Bloomingto MN            187.09 100 E 521000 410 000 000      02/24/2021 D-2789   2 CELF-5 record forms         

              Totals for NCS Pearson Inc         187.09

                                                      

  83125823 Pitney Bowes              Pittsburgh PA            144.00 100 E 632000 410 000 000      02/24/2021 Mailing maching rental for March       

                 Totals for Pitney Bowes         144.00

                                                      

  83125824 Primary Therapy Source    Twin Falls ID          1,977.50 257 E 616000 310 000 000      02/24/2021 Jan therapy services                   

       Totals for Primary Therapy Source       1,977.50
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  83125825 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          1,400.80 260 E 512000 310 000 000      02/24/2021 Contract PSR services for week of 2021 

  83125825 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          1,400.80 260 E 512000 310 000 000      02/24/2021 Contract PSR services for week of      

                                                                                                          2/1/2021                               

Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems,       2,801.60

                                                      

  83125826 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA            179.90 100 E 641000 410 000 000      02/24/2021 D-2800   10 Letter folders             

            Totals for Quill Corporation         179.90

                                                      

  83125827 Road Work Ahead Constructi Twin Falls ID            155.00 100 E 664000 410 000 000      02/24/2021 cones                                  

Totals for Road Work Ahead Construction         155.00

                                                      

  83125828 School Outfitters         Cincinnati OH          3,387.15 252 E 651000 530 000 000      02/24/2021 D012121-09104 -  19 Califone Stereo    

                                                                                                          headphones                             

            Totals for School Outfitters       3,387.15

                                                      

  83125829 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID            332.91 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/24/2021 02.2021  Match                         

Totals for Twin Falls School District No         332.91

                                                      

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          4,650.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            199.48 100 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         13,498.77 100 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         22,510.53 100 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            393.74 251 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            656.62 251 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            686.91 257 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          1,145.49 257 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             37.49 261 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             62.52 261 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000028 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for PERSI - Mellon      43,841.55

                                                      

 202000029 EFTPS                                          11,754.48 100 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                           2,749.02 100 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                          11,754.48 100 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                           2,749.02 100 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        
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 202000029 EFTPS                                          11,546.63 100 L 217205 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                           1,607.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                             478.68 251 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                             111.94 251 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                             478.68 251 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                             111.94 251 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                             125.56 251 L 217205 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                              81.00 251 L 217205 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                             596.80 257 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                             139.59 257 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                             596.80 257 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                             139.59 257 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                             215.41 257 L 217205 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                              32.20 261 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                               7.53 261 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                              32.20 261 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                               7.53 261 L 217204 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000029 EFTPS                                              29.21 261 L 217205 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS      45,345.29

                                                      

 202000030 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            938.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000030 State of Idaho            Boise     ID          5,372.27 100 L 217206 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000030 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000030 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             21.81 251 L 217206 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000030 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000030 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             48.20 257 L 217206 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202000030 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             15.72 261 L 217206 000 000 000      02/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho       6,396.00

                                                      

                                                                          

                       Totals for checks     186,884.15
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y        

                                                                          

FUND DESCRIPTION                       BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

100  General M&O Fund                     112,432.29           -289.89         50,687.42        162,829.82                  

251  Title I-A Improving Basic Prog          4,223.73              0.00              0.00          4,223.73                  

252  ESSER Grant - Cares Act                    0.00              0.00          4,340.26          4,340.26                  

257  IDEA Part B - School Age Budge          6,268.09              0.00          1,977.50          8,245.59                  

260  Schoo- Based Medicaid                      0.00              0.00          4,253.90          4,253.90                  

261  Title IV-A Student Support & A            224.40              0.00              0.00            224.40                  

271  Title II-A - Supoorting Effect              0.00              0.00            548.86            548.86                  

420  CapitalProject-ModularUnits                0.00              0.00          2,217.59          2,217.59                  

*** Fund Summary Totals ***          123,148.51           -289.89         64,025.53        186,884.15                  

************************ End of report ************************


